Rikskval optimist 212-22 maj

2022

On-The-Water Penalties

Date: 2022-05-22 15:50

Class

Optimist

Nat.
Sverige
Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE

Sail No.
4587
4668
4781

4803

4632
4634

4636

4736

4765

4781

4782
4807
4818

Penalty
1
1
1

Date
May 21
May 21
May 21

May 21

May 22
May 22

May 22

May 21
May 22
May 21

May 22

May 21
May 21
May 22

Race
1
1
1

Leg
2 - Run
1 - Start
1 - Start

1 - Beat

1 - Start
4 - Beat

1 - Start

1 - Beat
1 - Start
1 - Start

1 - Start

1 - Start
1 - Start
1 - Start

Rule
421
421
421

421

42.3(d)

421

42.1
42.3(d)
42.1

42.1
42.1
42.3(d)

Response
Two Turns
Two Turns

Two Turns
42.2d

Two Turns
42.2d

Two Turns

Two Turns
Ooch 1, 42.2¢

Two Turns
42.2d

Two Turns
Retired

Two Turns
42.2d

Retired
42.2d

Two Turns
Two Turns

Two Turns

Jury
No Action
No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action
No Action

No Action

No Action

No Action
No Action

No Action

Judges
AR

LA
AR

AR

LA

GS

LA
AR
GS

GS

GS
LA
GS
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